
Grand Valley State University - SUNY Plattsburgh Date: October 29-30, 2023

SUNY Plattsburgh A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total K1 K2 P1 P2 OH1 OH2 Total Aggregate
Nick Alkobi 86 80 80 80 92 76 494 87 86 92 92 69 69 495 989
Laraib Asim 87 88 85 93 91 88 532 74 66 80 94 68 68 450 982
Lex Bua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 59 60 64 20 39 307 307
Felix Cantzler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 70 76 78 16 31 349 349
Mohamed Ebitsam 68 74 71 77 71 67 428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 428
Tori Ramos 84 86 88 74 77 87 496 77 78 81 87 61 71 455 951
Kyle Smith 45 68 57 60 45 60 335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335
Makenna Szary 89 87 76 86 79 88 505 83 77 88 81 69 80 478 983

Total 2027 Total 1878 3905
Grand Valley State University A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total K1 K2 P1 P2 OH1 OH2 Total Aggregate AP1 AP2 AP3 AP4 AP5 AP6 Aggregate F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 Aggregate
Seth Bjorge 68 81 83 67 75 77 451 75 78 81 81 61 63 439 890
Joshua Haan 89 90 93 92 89 90 543 90 91 92 95 81 85 534 1077
Matthew Houston 73 76 80 78 75 80 462 73 72 78 77 52 45 397 859
Miranda Howell 89 79 79 80 84 79 490 58 55 78 74 63 45 373 863
Aliah Lloyd 94 98 93 94 97 94 570 95 96 93 88 82 87 541 1111
Spencer McClure 78 85 83 82 81 72 481 71 75 78 83 70 62 439 920
Don Nguyen 76 80 86 77 82 76 477 79 52 88 89 60 60 428 905
Mahmoud Salih 77 79 79 81 66 76 458 65 73 76 87 60 52 413 871
Sophie Wildemann 89 85 94 90 85 90 533 88 90 89 92 79 60 498 1031
Andre Carwallio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 90 81 82 85 81 495
Katheryn Karas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 69 69 66 71 78 438
John Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 89 82 90 89 84 527
Sylvie Schrader 0 0 0 94 98 97 91 97 98 575

Total 2136 Total 2012 4148 Total 1460 Total 575
Team Air Smallbore Total
SUNY Plattsburgh 2027 1878 3905
Grand Valley State University 2136 2012 4148

Smallbore F-Class

Air Rifle

Air Rifle

Smallbore

Smallbore Air Pistol


